505732418 10/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5779231 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LAMMERT MOERMAN	10/11/2019
EDWARD VAN VLIET	10/16/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JEE-O CONCEPTS B.V.		
Street Address:	BINDERSKAMPWEG 29 U 11		
City:	NIJMEGEN		
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS		
Postal Code:	6545 CA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29663863

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3127758000

Email: mreichstadt@mcandrews-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MCANDREWS, HELD & MALLOY, LTD.

Address Line 1: 500 W. MADISON ST.

Address Line 2: 34TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60661

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 63206US01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DUNSTAN H. BARNES

SIGNATURE: /Dunstan H. Barnes/
DATE SIGNED: 10/21/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=63206US01_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505732418 REEL: 050777 FRAME: 0169

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT

File No.:

63206US01

Serial No.:

29/663,863

Inventors:

Lammert Moerman Edward van Vliet Filing Date:

September 19, 2018

This document confirms that, per a separate assignment document dated 19/10/2017, the Inventors have assigned the entire right, title and interest in the invention or improvements of the undersigned disclosed in the above identified application for Letters Patent of the United States, entitled: "BASIN MIXER" and identified as File No. 63206US01, in the offices of McANDREWS, HELD & MALLOY, LTD., to JEE-O Concepts B.V., with an address at Binderskampweg 29 U 11, Nijmegen, NL 6545 CA, its successors and assigns.

Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said assignee.

WITNESS my hand this _	// day of	October 2019.
	// downer	Lammert Moerman
WITNESS my hand this	day of	Edward van Vliet

PATENT

REEL: 050777 FRAME: 0170

RECORDED: 10/21/2019